CITY or

[NOT PROTECTIVELY MARKED]

WOLVERHAMPTON

COUNCIL

Response to Request for Information

Reference

FOI 000622

Date 21 November 2016

Cost of Bed and Breakfast Hotel/Temporary

Accommodation

Request:

Under the Freedom of Information Act, please could you provide me with the gross

cost of

a. bed and breakfast hotels
b. temporary accommodation

used to accommodate households under the 1996 Housing Act, in 2009/10, 2010/11,

2011/12, 2012/13, 2013/14, 2014/15 and 2015/16.

Bed and Breakfast
Accommodation

2009/2010
2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016

(a)

£204,837.93
£289,100.48
£209,535.89
£244,512.97
£201,971.89
£198,021.06
£115,934.80

(b)

Temporary

Accommodation

£364,260.31
£674,742.44
£707,160.91
£793,666.38
£787,452.30
£602,026.33
£724,654.74



