CITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON COUNCIL

Response to Request for Information

ReferenceFOI 000622Date21 November 2016

Cost of Bed and Breakfast Hotel/Temporary Accommodation

Request:

Under the Freedom of Information Act, please could you provide me with the gross cost of

a. bed and breakfast hotels

b. temporary accommodation

used to accommodate households under the 1996 Housing Act, in 2009/10, 2010/11, 2011/12, 2012/13, 2013/14, 2014/15 and 2015/16.

	(a)	(b)
	Bed and Breakfast	Temporary
	Accommodation	Accommodation
2009/2010	£204,837.93	£364,260.31
2010/2011	£289,100.48	£674,742.44
2011/2012	£209,535.89	£707,160.91
2012/2013	£244,512.97	£793,666.38
2013/2014	£201,971.89	£787,452.30
2014/2015	£198,021.06	£602,026.33
2015/2016	£115,934.80	£724,654.74